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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
VOLVO

46776762
71740076
7634573
46776762
7634573
3454197

OEM Cross Reference

AUTOKIT

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
1JS

ALANKO
ALANKO

PEX

MEYLE
MEYLE
SPIDAN
MAPCO

IPD
MAXGEAR
SWAG
MAGNETI MARELLI
STELLOX
AUGROS
SWAG

HK

KACO

AL-KO
RUVILLE
Multiparts
Multiparts
Schaeffler FAG
NK

AUTEX
WERTHENBACH
TRISCAN
KAWE
OPTIMAL
Automotive Bearings
DELPHI
DELPHI

BORG & BECK

01288
05895
05895
101340
10343122
10343722
160407
2146330002
2146330002
26917
26917
306005
330529
34907599
361111182373
4328375SX
51898005
55905895
6005
60161
620424
6516
70150003
70150003
713660050
754810
807010
8209
853027113
853027113
891486
ABK1248
BK681
BK681
BWK423
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